Communications Systems | LBC 2900/xx Unidirectional Handheld Microphones
LBC 2900/xx Unidirectional Handheld
Microphones
u Unidirectional dynamic microphone
u Handheld or stand-mounted use with clip (supplied)
u Rugged construction
u Modern non-reflective dark grey finish

Storage temperature -40 °C to +70 °C (-40 °F to +158 °F)
Relative humidity <95%
Ordering information
LBC 2900/15 Unidirectional Handheld Microphone
Dynamic handheld microphone, unidirectional, non-
reflective dark gray finish, On/off switch. Supplied
with 7 m (23 ft) cable, XLR female / 6.3 mm (1/4”)
stereo jack plug connection cable, quick-release
microphone clamp, and storage box.
Order number LBC2900/15
LBC 2900/20 Unidirectional Handheld Microphone
Dynamic handheld microphone, unidirectional, non-
reflective dark gray finish, On/off switch. Supplied
with 7 m (23 ft) cable, XLR male/ female connection
cable, quick-release microphone clamp, and storage
box.
Order number LBC2900/20
Accessories
LBC 1215/01 Microphone Clamp
Universal spring-loaded microphone holder, friction
angular adjustment, matt black, screws onto a 3/8",
1/2", or 5/8" Whitworth thread, holds microphone
stem with 19 to 32 mm diameter.
Order number LBC1215/01
LBC 1221/01 Floor Stand
Microphone floor stand, three folding legs, matt black,
adjustable length from 850 to 1600 mm
(2.79 to 5.25 ft) with twist clamp, threaded connector
3/8" Whitworth.
Order number LBC1221/01
LBC 1227/01 Table Stand
Table microphone stand, matt black, heavy round cast-
iron base, 130 mm (5.12 in) diameter with shock-
absorbing rubber insert under surface, with
3/8” Whitworth stud.
Order number LBC1227/01
2 | LBC 2900/xx Unidirectional Handheld Microphones
LBC 1226/01 Adjustable Boom
Microphone boom arm, matt black, maximum reach
670 mm (2.12 ft), length 840 mm (2.76 ft), fits onto
3/8' Whitworth threaded microphone stands.
Order number LBC1226/01
3 | LBC 2900/xx Unidirectional Handheld Microphones
Represented by:
Americas: Europe, Middle East, Africa: Asia-Pacific: China: America Latina:
Bosch Security Systems, Inc.